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Designed and manufactured by ADDC in the USA. 
The KVM modules transmit data between a local 
extender(zLEX) and remote extender(zREX) over a 
single fiber supporting 4K HDMI, and full USB 2.0 
high speed ports.

Utilizing SFP+ single fiber module the user 
can transport video and USB 2.0 signals from 
a computer to a remote location(Zero Client). 
Capable of delivering signals up to 25 miles.

Delivers a clear, sharp transmission – supports 
up to 4k high-definition video with a widescreen 
aspect ratio of 16:9, using a single string of fiber 
cable and standard SFP+ modules to extend your 
keyboard, video, and mouse signals.

Proudly made in the USA. TAA Compliant.

zLex zRex

SKU ADDC-KVM-LEX

Size 3.54”L x 3.11” W x 0.9”D

Inputs USB 2.0 Type B, Mini-Display Port Connector

Outputs (1) 10Gb SFP+ 

Distance Up to 25 miles

Input Power 12VDC

Fiber Module SFP+ single-mode fiber

Manufacturing Origin USA

SKU ADDC-KVM-REX

Size 5.2”L x 3.11” W x 0.9”D

Inputs (1) 10Gb SFP+

Outputs (3) USB 2.0 ports, (1) USB 2.0 header, HDMI (4K) 

Distance Up to 25 miles

Input Power 12VDC

Fiber Module SFP+ single-mode fiber

Manufacturing Origin USA

zLex Tech Specs

zRex Tech Specs


